State of Florida Approved Clinical Laboratory Training Programs

License Number

236
250
265
261
232
280
61

263
237
285
255
201
27

23

260
202
45

294
262
277
268
259
89

224
90

272
276
293
258
292
271
52

251
269
252
287

Licensee Name

All Children'S Hospital Cytogenetics Tra
Andrews University Program For Medical L
Armstrong Atlantic State University-Medi
Auburn University Montgomery-Medical Tec
Barry University

Barry University-Allied Health Professio
Bayfront Health St. Petersburg
Boca-Delray Pathology

Community Technical And Adult Education
Creative Testing Solutions-Tampa, Blood
Darton College Histotechnology Program
Dianon Systems, A Lab Corp Company
Eastern Florida State College

Erwin Technical Center

Florida Gulf Coast University

Florida State College At Jacksonville
Florida State College At Jacksonville

Fortis Institute, Medical Laboratory Tec
Freepath School Of Histology
Globaltraining Center

Gulf Coast Pathologists

Harford Community College

Indian River State College

Indiana University, Histology Program
Keiser University

Keiser University Associate Of Science D
Keiser University Associates Of Science
Keiser University Orlando Campus Medical
Lifesouth Community Blood Centers, Inc
Madonna University

Mayo Clinic Clinical Laboratory Science
Miami Dade College Medical Laboratory Te
Miami Dade College-Medical Campus Histol
Neogenomics Laboratory Cytogenetic Train
Oneblood Blood Bank Technology Program
Pathology On Go, Inc.



279
295
286
246
71

72

163
281
254
39

289
244
249
284
266
155
290
201

Total 53

Santa Fe College Clinical Laboratory Sci
Smart Lab, Llc

Southern Technical College MIt As Scienc
Southwest GA Technical College

St. Vincent's Medical Center

Tampa General Hospital School Of Medical
Tampa Pathology Laboratory

Texas Tech University Health Sciences Ce
Thomas University Medical Technology
University Of Central Florida

University Of Cincinnati Medical Laborat
University Of Florida - Cytogenetics
University Of Miami/ Cytogenetics Labora
University Of North Florida

University Of South Florida Dermatopatho
University Of West Florida-Clinical Labo
Weber State University

Weber State University



